
ANNEX A  

COUNCIL MEMBERS 2012 REMUNERATION 

  

 

NAME FUNCTION  RÉMUNÉRATION   

 
Worth, Monique  
 

 
Borough Mayor  
City Councillor   
Agglomeration Council Member 
 

 
$16,909  
$50,728  
$10,551 
 

 

 Total remuneration  
Expense allowance  

 $78,188 
$15,310 

 
Dubois, Christian G.  

 
City Councillor  
Member of the Contracts Review Committee 
Council Member 
(Montreal Metropolitan Community) 
Member of the Planning Committee 
 

 
$50,728 
$5,636 
$10,000 
 
$7,500 

 

 Total remuneration 
Expense allowance  

 $73,864 
$15,310 

 
Ward, Bertrand A.  

 
City Councillor  
Member of the Contracts Review Committee 
Member of the Economic and Urban 
Development of Housing Committee 
Member of Transportation and Public Works 
Committee 
Member of the the Finance and 
Administration Committee 
Vice-President of Transportation Committee 
 
 

 
$50,728 
$785 
$4,851 
 
$5,636 
 
$5,636 
12,500 

 

 Total remuneration  
Expense allowance  

 $80,136   
$15,310   

 
Clément-Talbot, Catherine  Borough Councillor 

Chairman of the Urban Planning Advisory 
Committee  

$29,309   
$3,382 
 

 

 Total remuneration  
Expense allowance  

 $32,691  
$15,310   

Beis, Dimitrios (Jim) Borough Councillor $29,309 
 

 Total remuneration  
Expense allowance  

 $29,309 
$14,655  

 


