## ANNEX A COUNCIL MEMBERS 2012 REMUNERATION

NAME	FUNCTION	RÉMUNÉRATION	
Worth, Monique	Borough Mayor City Councillor Agglomeration Council Member	\$16,909 \$50,728 \$10,551	
	Total remuneration Expense allowance		\$78,188 \$15,310
Dubois, Christian G.	City Councillor Member of the Contracts Review Committee Council Member (Montreal Metropolitan Community) Member of the Planning Committee	\$50,728 \$5,636 \$10,000 \$7,500	
	Total remuneration Expense allowance		\$73,864 \$15,310
Ward, Bertrand A.	City Councillor Member of the Contracts Review Committee Member of the Economic and Urban Development of Housing Committee Member of Transportation and Public Works Committee Member of the the Finance and Administration Committee Vice-President of Transportation Committee	\$50,728 \$785 \$4,851 \$5,636 \$5,636 12,500	
	Total remuneration Expense allowance		\$80,136 \$15,310
Clément-Talbot, Catherine	Borough Councillor Chairman of the Urban Planning Advisory Committee	\$29,309 \$3,382	
	Total remuneration Expense allowance		\$32,691 \$15,310
Beis, Dimitrios (Jim)	Borough Councillor	\$29,309	
	Total remuneration Expense allowance		\$29,309 \$14,655